
Term One resumes for students      Wednesday 7 February

School Photos        Friday 9 February

Public Holiday – Hobart Regatta Day      Monday 12 February 

Public Holiday – 8 Hours Day      Monday 11 March

Moderation Day       Thursday 28 March

Easter Break        Friday 29 March — Tuesday 2 April

Easter return to school      Wednesday 3 April 

Term One concludes        Thursday 11 April

CET Statewide Formation Day for staff    Friday 12 April

Public Holiday – ANZAC Day      Thursday 25 April

Term Two resumes for students     Monday 29 April

Parent Student Teacher Conferences     Wednesday 8 May

Public Holiday – King’s Birthday     Monday 10 June

Mid-Year Exams Commence       Wednesday 19 June

Mid-Year Exams Conclude       Friday 28 June

Term Two concludes       Friday 5 July

CET All System Day for staff      Monday 22 July

Term Three resumes for students     Tuesday 23 July

Parent Student Teacher Conferences    Thursday 1 August

State-wide Moderation Day      Friday 6 September 

Term Three concludes      Friday 27 September

CET All System Day for staff      Monday 14 October

Term Four resumes for students     Tuesday 15 October

Public Holiday – Royal Hobart Show     Thursday 24 October 

Final Day of Official Classes        Monday 4 November

TASC External Written Exams Commence     Monday 11 November

TASC External Written Exams Conclude     Thursday 21 November 

Year 12 Formal        Friday 22 November

Graduation Glenorchy      Tuesday 26 November

Graduation Hobart       Wedmesday 27 November

Head Start       Monday 9 December — Wenesday 12 December 
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TERM DATES

Term 1 Wed 7 Feb - Thu 11 Apr Term 2 Mon 29 Apr - Fri 5 Jul

Term 3 Tue 23 Jul - Fri 27 Sep Term 4 Tue 15 Oct - Thu 21 Nov

KEY

School Days & Exams

Non-school days

Public Holidays
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2024 STUDENT CALENDAR 


